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11.38 Licensed grain storage capacity and grain in store, crop years 1971-72 and 1972-73 (concluded) 

Crop year and storage position 

1972-73 
Primary elevators 
Process elevators 
Interior terminals 
Pacific Coast 
Churchill 
Thunder Bay 
Georgian Bay and upper Lake ports 
Lower Lake and upper St. Lawrence ports 
Lower St. Lawrence ports 
Maritime ports (excl. Newfoundland) 
Total, 1972-73 

Licensed 
storage 
capacity 

Dec.l, 
1972 
'000 bu 

374,493 
13,357 
17,100 
28,319 

5,000 
103,986 
34,050 
17,100 
65,807 
8,229 

667,441 

Canadian 
licensed 

Nov. 29, 
1972 
'000 bu 

250,235 
7,569 
7,699 

17,107 
2,050 

60,234 
25,064 
9,263 

33,041 
5,032 

417,294 

grain' in 
storage 

Mar. 28, 
1973 
'000 bu 

234,003 
7,490 

10,039 
13,756 
2,050 

73,750 
7,617 
7,677 

18,247 
2,780 

377,409 

July 31, 
1973 
'000 bu 

230,313 
7,438 
5,271 

13,677 
3,479 

56,943 
10,445 
3,988 

17,177 
2,025 

350,756 

Proportion of licensed storage 
capacity 

Dec. 1, 
1972 
% 
66.8 
56.7 
45.0 
60.4 
41,0 
57,9 
73,6 
54.2 
50.2 
61.1 
62.5 

occupi 

Mar. 
1973 
% 
62,5 
56,1 
58.7 
48.6 
41.0 
70.9 
22.4 
44.9 
27.7 
33.8 
56.5 

:d 

30, July 31, 
1973 
% 
61.5 
55.7 
30.8 
48.3 
69.6 
54.8 
30.7 
23.3 
26.1 
24.6 
52.6 

'Wheat, oats, barley, rye, flaxseed and rapeseed. 

11.39 Wheat milled for flour, and production and exports of wheat flour, 10-year average 1961-70 and crop years 
ended July 31, 1971-74 

Crop year Wheat milled 
for flour 
'000 bu 

Wheat flour 
production 
cwt 

Wheat flour exports 
Amount 
cwt 

Production 
% 

Av. 1960-61 
1970-71 
1971-72 
1972-73 
1973-74 

1969-70 90,403 
87,467 
88,124 
86,390 
84,660 

40,269,773 
38,534,863 
39,071,806 
38,049,127 
37,377,341 

14,243,686 
10,802,813 
10,745,908 
10,154,053 
8,173,422 

35.4 
28.0 
27.5 
26.7 
21.9 
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